St

100 m

M35

M40

M45

M50

M55
M60

M65

M70

M75

M80

M85

M90

M95

W35

W40

W45

W50

W55

SZENIOR ATLETIKAI ORSZAGOS O

10,51
11,08
11,2
11,81
11,88
12,35
12,85
14,1
14,8
15,4
18.66
20,2
30,3

12,43
12,6

13,42
14,61

14,5

CSUCSOK

szabadtéri

Németh Roland

Pauer Géza
Dr Béres Sandor

Bodnar Gabor
Babos Imre
Babos Imre
Babos Imre

Mihaly Tibor

Mihaly Tibor

Mihaly Tibor

Mihaly Tibor

Bokonyi Gyorgy
Bokonyi Gyorgy

Turcsik Katalin

Auth Gabriella
Nemeshaziné Marko Margit
Gobczanné Toth Zsuzsanna

Volosinovszki Zoltanné

Bp. 13.07.27

Székesfehérvar. 16.07.29.
Szeged. 15.09.20.
Nyiregyhaza. 10.07.15.
Tata. 96.09.07.

Dornbirn (AUT). 99.07.03.
Tata. 06.06.17.

Bp. 92.05.17.

Bp. 98.04.25.

Bp. 01.06.02.

Bp. 06.05.13.

Bp. 02.09.14.

Zamardi. 04.05.22

Bp. 17.06.24

Zamardi. 03.05.17.
Bp. EB 90.06.30-07.07

Tata. 08.07.05.
Bp. 18.08.11.



St

W65
W70
W75
W80
W85
200 m
M35
M40
M45
M50

M55

M60
M65

M70

M75
M80
M85

M90

M95

SZENIOR ATLETIKAI ORSZAGOS O

15,39
15,6
17,4
18,4
20.88

21,74
22,01
22,69
24,36
24,88
25,9
26,8
29,7
31,7
34,43
37,40
47,5
54,19

CSUCSOK

szabadtéri

Goczanné Téth Zsuzsanna
Szekeresné Wieland llona
Loki Tamasné
Loki Tamasné

Loki Tamasné

Dr Béres Sandor
Dr Béres Sandor
Dr Béres Sandor
Bodnéar Géabor
Bodnéar Géabor
Babos Imre
Babos Imre
Mihaly Tibor
Mihaly Tibor
Mihaly Tibor
Mihaly Tibor
Bokonyi Gyorgy
Bokonyi Gyorgy

Cakovec. 18.08.25.
Bp. 17.08.05.
Kaposvar. 06.07.15.
Szekszard. 12.06.23.
Malaga. 18.09.05.

Debrecen, 05.07.6-7

Szekszard,12.06.17

Bp.Open lkarus16.06.19.
Nyiregyhaza. 10.07.15.

Nové Zamky. 14.07.05
Tata. 99.07.18.

Tata. 06.06.18
Bp. 91.05.04.

Malmé(SVE), 96.07.26.
Postdam. 02.08.15.

Bp. 06.08.26.
Tata. 99.07.18.

Bp. 04.05.02



St

W40

W45

W50

W55

W60

W65

W70

W75

W80

SZENIOR ATLETIKAI ORSZAGOS O

24,87
217,33
2460
29,70
31,4

33,60
31,8

37,3

42,22
50,12

CSUCSOK

szabadtéri

Konye Irma
Jaray-Venter Melinda
Goczanné Téth Zsuzsanna
Volosinovszki Zoltanné
Kollmann Klara
Szekeresné Wieland llona
Loki Tamasné
Loki Tamasné

Loki Tamasné

Pinkafeld,89.08.12.
Dél-Afrika 19.05.02.

Tata. 08.07.5-6

Bp. 17.08.05.
Szekszard. 19.05.25.
Bp. 17.08.05.

Tata. 06.06.18.
Bp. 11.08.07.

Velence. 19.05-15.



